
YAMATO CORPORATION

1775 S. Murray Blvd.

Colorado Springs, CO  80916   USA

Tel  (719) 591-1500  Fax  (719) 591-1045

YAMATO TECH CORPORATION

#112-19425 Langley By-Pass

Surrey, B.C.  V3S 6K1     Canada

Tel (604) 533-2338   Fax (604) 533-0827

YCO-1008-11-98      1/4

Parts List                                     R-220



YCO-1008-11-98      2/4

R-220                                     Parts List



YCO-1008-11-98      3/4

Parts List                                     R-220

 ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

 1 YAM-1505-002201 Upper Housing 1

 2 YAM-1505-002202 Lower Housing 1

 3 YAM-1505-002203 Front Glass, Vendor Side, Customer Side 2

 4 YAM-1505-002204 Level Glass 1

 5 YAM-1505-002205 Cover, Battery Box 1

 6 YAM-1505-002206 Membrane Switch Holding Plate 1

 7 YAM-1505-002207 Membrane Switch Packing, Sticker 1

 8 YAM-1505-002208 Level Indicator 1

 9 YAM-1505-002209 Platform 1

 10 YAM-1505-002210 Spider 1

 11 YAM-1505-002211 Shock Absorbing Rubber A 1

 12 YAM-1505-002212 Shock Absorbing Rubber B 3

 13 YAM-1505-002213 Grounding Plate 1

 14 YAM-1505-002214 Grounding Wire 1

 15 YAM-1505-002215 Load Cell Assembly 1

 16 YAM-1505-002216 Cable Holding Plate 1

 17 YAM-1505-002217 Grommet 1

 18 YAM-1505-002218 Leveling Leg Assembly 4

 19 YAM-1505-002219 Locking Cap 4

 20 YAM-1505-002220 Membrane Switch 1

 22 YAM-1505-002222 Front Film, Vendor Side, Adhesive 1

 23 YAM-1505-002223 Front Film, Customer Side, Adhesive 1

 25 YAM-1505-002225 CPU Board Assembly 1

 26 YAM-1505-002226 Display Board Assembly 1

 27 YAM-1505-002227 AC Power Board Assembly 1

 28 YAM-1505-002228 Noise Filter 1

 29 YAM-1505-002229 Fuse Holder 1

 30 YAM-1505-002230 Flat Washer 2

 31 YAM-1505-002231 Tubular Cartridge Fuse 1

 32 YAM-1505-002232 Power Transformer 1

 33 YAM-1505-002233 Power Cable Assembly 1

 34 YAM-1505-002234 Wire Holding Plate, Adhesive 1

 35 YAM-1505-002235 Ferrite Core 1

 36 YAM-1505-002236 Wire Binder, Adhesive 2

 37 YAM-1505-002237 Wire Binder, Adhesive 2

 38 YAM-1505-002238 Hex Socket Head Cap Screw, M8 x 25 4

 39 YAM-1505-002239 Flat Washer, M8 4

 40 YAM-1505-002240 Lock Washer, M8 4

 41 YAM-1505-002241 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw Set, M3 x 12 3

 42 YAM-1505-002242 Flat Washer, M3 3

 43 YAM-1505-002243 Lock Washer, M3 1

 44 YAM-1505-002244 Hex Nut, M3 4

 45 YAM-1505-002245 Cross Recessed Flanged Head Tapping Screw, M4 x 8 2

 46 YAM-1505-002246 Cross Recessed Flanged Head Tapping Screw, M3 x 8 2

 51 YAM-1505-002251 Nylon Clip 1

 52 YAM-1505-002252 Wiring Harness, CPU Board to AC Power Board 1



YCO-1008-11-98      4/4

R-220                                     Parts List

 ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

 53 YAM-1505-002253 Ferrite Core 1

 54 YAM-1505-002254 Ferrite Core 1

 55 YAM-1505-002255 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw, M3 x 6 8

 56 YAM-1505-002256 Cross Recessed Truss Head Screw, M4 x 10 10

 57 YAM-1505-002257 Sealing Screw 2

 58 YAM-1505-002258 Lock Washer, M4 1

 59 YAM-1505-002259 Hex Nut, M4 1

 60 YAM-1505-002260 Serial Plate 1

 61 YAM-1505-002261 Rivet 2

 66 YAM-1505-002266 FCC Sticker 1

 95 YAM-1505-002295 Key Function Sheet, Adhesive 3

 96 YAM-1505-002296 Dust Seal Ring 4


